- ——
Compeny Name: 272"(7}
W“‘K"é )Pxf( l\no;.
e —
[No_ mell bl
%llMLL\OLLSQ
15 (e i
3. - 325
K3 o 4 360 ;
[T T 180 | 7 SEH] 13 60
: pid ool 7 NS s




[ESTIMATE SHEET

{Company Name:
|Work Description:
Date:
S Ne. Item Head Item Description Quantity Units | Rate Amount  ltem Head Total
1 Clubhouse staircases scaffolding work i i
, 4m staircase 525 Sft 7.00 3675 | 1
3m staircase 525 Sft 7.00 3675 i
Badminton court top 360 S 7.00 2,520 | !
180 Sft 700 | 1,260 | i
2 Lift pit | 1800.00] _Sf 700 | 12600 SR
; o = ¢ 23,730 | i
Inwords | Twenty three thousand seventy three rupees only L el e T Hi SRl
W W | ” i




|MEASUREMENT SHEET

} 1
|Company Name: MRMLLP Approved by: Ahmed
Project: | Gulmohar Residency Sign:
‘Work Description: Scaffolding work
Contractor Name: K. Krishna
Prepared By Nagendar
Date: W 10.08.23
. A B C D E= AxBxCxD F G =sum of E
S No. Ttem Head Ttem Description Length | Width | Height Nos Quantity Units  ltem Head Total
1 | Clubhouse staircases scaffolding work 4m staircase 35.00 1.00 15.00 1.00 525.00 Sfi
{ 3m staircase 35.00 1.00 15.00 1.00 525.00 Sfi
Badminton court top 60.00 1.00 6.00 1.00 360.00) Sft
” 30.00 1.00 6.00 1.00 180.00, Sft
2 Liftpit 24.00 1.00 75.00 1.00 1800.00.  Sf




Allowance for Labour charges

K. Krishna
Mallapur
Hyderabad
Date: 09.08.2023

In favor of: MRMLLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur
Type of Work: Scaffolding work
Towards: Bill for labour charges.
.S No. Description Amount
| Brief description of work done: Towards Clubhouse
; both staircases, badminton court & lift scaffolding Rs.9492 /-

work.
Total amount =23730/-
Work done from date 02.07.2023 to date 05.08.2023.

Amount in words: Nine thousand four hundred ninety two Rupees Only.

Sign:




Bill for Equipment Allowance

K. Krishna
Mallapur
Hyderabad
Date: 10.08.2023
In favor of: MRMLLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur
Type of Work: Scaffolding work
Towards: Bill for equipment.
F S No. Description Amount
& Brief description of work done: Towards Clubhouse
\' both staircases, badminton court & lift scaffolding Rs.9492 /-
»‘ work.
Total amount =23730/-
Work done from date 02.07.2023 to date 05.08.2023.

Amount in words: Nine thousand four hundred ninety two Rupees Only.

Sign:




Allowance for Consumables

K. Krishna
Mallapur
Hyderabad
Date: 10.08.2023
In favor of: MRMLLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur
Type of Work: Scaffolding work
Towards: Bill for consumables.
’,ﬁ S No. Description Amount
o Brief description of work done: Towards Clubhouse
; both staircases, badminton court & lift scaffolding Rs.4746 /-
work.
Total amount =23730/-
Work done from date 02.07.2023 to date 05.08.2023.

| IS W Sl e

Amount in words: Four thousand seven hundred forty six Rupees Only.

Sign:




